COPANE XI - LONGO
SALVADOR - BA 16.12.2023
Federacao Baiana de Orientacao

Vinicius Pereira Dos Santos André
Calangos do Sertao

Percurso : H16B
Distancia : 4200m (Desnivel 65m)

Tempo : 1:32:16 (21'58"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:03:43
00:02:25
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00:06:08
00:17:54
00:29:45
00:32:20
00:37:57
00:43:39
00:45:23
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13'39"/km
48'49"/km
42'47"/km
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Resultados completos em Webres

1. Ryan Guilherme Costa Barbosa
3. Guilherme Pereira Dos Santos

1:24:40
1:36:58


https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5029
https://www.helga-o.com

